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1

2

3
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9

10

11

12

13

14

34

LIAQAT ALI

SYED NAJAM UL HASNAIN

WAQAS AHMAD

KHALIQ UR REHMAN

AZHER IQBAL

JAFAR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD BILAL RAFIQ

HASSAN MAHMOOD

MAJID HASSAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SHABBIR AHMAD KHAN

ALI AZAM

MUHAMMAD RAFAQAT MAJEED

MUJTABA HUSSAIN

FARUQ MASIH (Selected agaist 

FALAK SHER

SYED SHABIR KAZIM

GHULAM MUSTAFA

SALEEM UR REHMAN

SHER MUHAMMMAD

BAHADAR SHAH

RAFIQ MUHAMMAD

AHMAD YAR

MUREED QASIM

HAJI ALI MUHAMMAD

NAZIR AHMAD KHAN

KHALIL AHMAD

ABDUL MAJEED BHULLAR

FIDA HUSSAIN

YOUNAS MASIH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

40602078

40600864

40602079

40601829

40601514

40600210

40600415

40602452

40600194

40601396

40600423

40600585

40602246

40601214

40601197

CHINIOT

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

FAISALABAD

NANKANA
SAHIB

SAHIWAL

VEHARI

KHUSHAB

MIANWALI

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

MIANWALI

SIALKOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

MINORITY
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUBJECT SPECIALIST- PAKISTAN STUDIES/ HISTORY - MALE   -  (BS-17)

SCHOOL EDUCATION

15 Case #  240A2015



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 6

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUBJECT SPECIALIST- PAKISTAN STUDIES/ HISTORY - MALE   -  (BS-17)

SCHOOL EDUCATION

15 Case #  240A2015

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

MUDASSAR NAVEED

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD WASEEM AKRAM

MUHAMMAD TALIB HUSSAIN

SHAYAN JAVED

MUDASSAR HUSSAIN

FAZAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

IRFAN ULLAH FAROOQ

NAHAD ALI

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD BOOTA CHOUDRY

IMTIAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD MANSHA KHAN

IJAZ AHMED

KALAY KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

JAVED RAZA

KHALID HUSSAIN

AMANAT ALI

SHOUKAT ALI

INAIT ULLAH

ABDUL LATIF

ROZDAR KHAN

CHOUDRY REHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

40600469

40601308

40600270

40600403

40600970

40602203

40601372

40600169

40601005

40600759

40600454

40601897

40600352

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

M. GARH

LAYYAH

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

KASUR

SIALKOT

HAFIZABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AHSAN

TABASSAM ALI

SALEEM ANJUM

MAKHDOOM MUHAMMAD ABDUL SAMA

MUHAMMAD BILAL SADIQ

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

SHAMSHER AHMAD SHAHBAZ

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

BABAR ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

KASHIF NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

TARIQ MAHMOOD

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

NEMAT ALI

MAKHDOOM MIAN MUHAMMAD SHAF

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD RASHID

ABDUL LATIF

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

40600276

40600124

40600516

40600712

40601632

40602446

40601181

40600861

40600771

40600754

40601732

40601278

40601238

KHUSHAB

NANKANA
SAHIB

RAJANPUR

JHANG

HAFIZABAD

M.B. Din

SARGODHA

LODHRAN

GUJRANWALA

BHAKKAR

JHANG

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

MUHAMMAD ALYAS

RANA MUHAMMAD YAQUB

TANVEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IMRAN TARIQ

GULZAR AHMAD

ATTA MUSTAFA

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASAD IQBAL

ARFAN JAFFAR

KHIZAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD ARSHID

IJAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

FAIZ BUKHSH

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD SHAFEE

MUHAMMAD HASAN

SHAHAMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

GHULAM JAFFAR

FAROOQ AHMAD

AMEER AHMAD

MUHAMMA SHARIF

SHAFI MUHAMMAD

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40600891

40600519

40600775

40600801

40600821

40601273

40601361

40600935

40600789

40601354

40601266

40600013

40600619

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

VEHARI

SAHIWAL

VEHARI

CHAKWAL

SIALKOT

LODHRAN

NANKANA
SAHIB

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

KHIZAR HAYAT SHAHEEN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

AZHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AKRAM MARTH

SHAFA ULLAH KHAN

TAHIR JAVED

SHAFAQAT ALI

ATHER MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

AMIR NAWAZ KHAN

KAMRAN NASIR

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RAHEEM

SARDAR MUHAMMAD

AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MARTH

NOOR KHAN

CH.TAJ MUHAMMAD

LIAQAT ALI

GULSHER KHAN BUTT

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD NASEEM

MUHAMMAD REHTAS KHAN

WINSTON BAKSH

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

40600027

40601747

40600365

40601406

40601291

40600218

40601836

40600002

40601104

40600297

40600303

40600536

40601640

KHANEWAL

BHAKKAR

SAHIWAL

SARGODHA

KHANEWAL

MIANWALI

MULTAN

NANKANA
SAHIB

CHAKWAL

KASUR

SAHIWAL

MIANWALI

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

TARIQ MAHMOOD

SAJID MAHMOOD

ARIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KIFAYAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD TARIQ KHAN

AURANGZEB KHAN

GUL MUHAMMAD

DOST MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

GUL AMIR KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

40600391

40600426

40601330

40601435

40601721

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

MIANWALI

D.G. KHAN

MIANWALI

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


